



Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO: American Wellbrior

TICKET 28165

ADDRESS  
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

LEASE: Kathryn  
COUNTY/PARISH: None  
RIG NAME NO: 3  
STATE: KS  
CITY: Bazaria  
DATE: 6 Feb 15  
OWNER:

PAGE 1 OF 1

1. SERVICE LOCATIONS: W061, KS

2. WELL/PROJECT NO: 2-1

3. TICKET TYPE:  SERVICE  SALES

4. CONTRACTOR: Kathryn

WELL TYPE: Oil

WELL CATEGORY: Production

JOB PURPOSE: Production

WELL PERMIT NO.: 1-20-21

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: Production

DELIVERED TO: Location

WELL LOCATION: 1-20-21

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT							
575				MILEAGE	30	mi			5.00	150.00
576P				Pump Charge	1				800.00	800.00
335				Standard cement	152	sk			12.25	1837.50
279				Bentonite gel			3	sk	25.00	75.00
278				Calcium chloride			4	sk	40.00	160.00
270				D-air	2	gal			42.00	84.00
581				Service charge	1	sk			1.50	225.00
582				Drygas (min)	1	gal			250.00	250.00

**LEGAL TERMS:** Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, **PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY,** and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

**MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS**

X DATE SIGNED: \_\_\_\_\_ TIME SIGNED: \_\_\_\_\_

A.M.  P.M.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

**SWIFT SERVICES, INC.**

P.O. BOX 466

NESS CITY, KS 67560

785-798-2300

**SURVEY**

OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?

WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?

OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?

WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?

ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  YES  NO

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

PAGE TOTAL: **3581**

TAX: **50**

TOTAL: \_\_\_\_\_

SWIFT OPERATOR: \_\_\_\_\_ APPROVAL: \_\_\_\_\_

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES: The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 6 Feb 14 PAGE NO. 7

CUSTOMER *Alma's Warrior* WELL NO. *2-1* LEASE *Kathryn* JOB TYPE *Cement surface pipe* TICKET NO. *28165*

CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
				T	C	TUBING	CASING	
								<i>150 sk standard cement 2% gel 3% CC</i>
								<i>8 5/8 x 23" casing TD: 221'</i>
								<i>5 jts total pipe 220' 33'</i>
	<i>1730</i>							<i>on loc TRX 114</i>
	<i>1740</i>							<i>start 8 5/8 casing in well</i>
	<i>1800</i>							<i>circulate well</i>
	<i>1806</i>	<i>3 3/4</i>	<i>36</i>				<i>200</i>	<i>Mix std 2% 3% cement 150 sk @ 14.7 gpm</i>
	<i>1822</i>	<i>3 3/4</i>	<i>13</i>				<i>200</i>	<i>Displace</i>
	<i>1830</i>							<i>Kickout jet collar</i>
								<i>Cement to surface</i>
								<i>{ 150 sk mixed / 15 top pit }</i>
	<i>1845</i>							<i>wash truck</i>
								<i>Rack up</i>
	<i>1915</i>							<i>job complete</i>
								<i>✓ looks Blair Flint &amp; JARED</i>



CHARGE TO: American Warrior  
 ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_  
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE: \_\_\_\_\_

TICKET 28169

PAGE 1 OF 2

SERVICE LOCATIONS: Waukegan KS WELLS/PROJECT NO.: 2-1 LEASE: Kathryn COUNTY/PARISH: And STATE: KS CITY: 812line DATE: 12 Feb 15 OWNER: \_\_\_\_\_

TICKET TYPE:  SERVICE  SALES CONTRACTOR: \_\_\_\_\_ RIG NAME/NO.: \_\_\_\_\_ ORDER NO.: \_\_\_\_\_

WELL TYPE: oil WELL CATEGORY: development JOB PURPOSE: development cement long string DELIVERED TO: Production WELL PERMIT NO.: \_\_\_\_\_

WELL LOCATION: 1-20-21

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF							
575					MILEAGE	TRK 114				5.00	125.00
57B					Pump Charges	1 ea				1250.00	1250.00
402					Centralizers	5 1/2 in		5	ea	60.00	300.00
403					Cement Basket	5 1/2 in		2	ea	250.00	500.00
404					Port Colbar	5 1/2 in		1	ea	2500.00	2500.00
406					latch down plug & bottle	5 1/2 in		1	ea	225.00	225.00
407					insert float shoe w/ auto fill	5 1/2 in		1	ea	300.00	300.00
419					Rotating head rental	5 1/2 in		1	ea	200.00	200.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED: \_\_\_\_\_ TIME SIGNED: \_\_\_\_\_

REMIT PAYMENT TO:  
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  
 P.O. BOX 466  
 NESS CITY, KS 67560  
 785-798-2300

SURVEY:  OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?  WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

TOTAL: \_\_\_\_\_

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES

SWIFT OPERATOR: \_\_\_\_\_ APPROVAL: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank You!



PO Box 466  
Ness City, KS 67560  
Off: 785-798-2300

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 28169

CUSTOMER American Warrior

WELLY Kathryn 2-1

DATE 12 Feb 15 PAGE 21 OF 2

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			TIME	DESCRIPTION	WELLY				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
		LOC	ACCT	SP			QTY	U/M	QTY	U/M			
325					1	Standard connect (for 412)	75	SK				12.85	2143.75
284					1	Calbead	800	LB			8.5	30.00	240.00
283					1	Ac Ct	900	LB				0.20	180.00
292					1	balmt-322	125	LB				8.00	1000.00
276					1	Flocle	50	LB				2.25	112.50
290					1	D-air	2	YAL				42.00	84.00
281					1	Mudflish	570	YAL				1.25	685.00
281					1	KCL Liquid	2	YAL				25.00	50.00
582					1	Drayage (min)	1	TON				250.00	250.00
581					1	Service Charge						1.50	262.50

MILEAGE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT 10000 LODED MILES

CUBIC FEET TON MILES

CONTINUATION TOTAL 4947.75

JOB LOG

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE 12 Feb 1971 PAGE NO. 1  
TICKET NO. 29169

CUSTOMER		WELL NO.		LEASE		JOB TYPE		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS	
American Warrior		2-1		Kathryn		cement long string			
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS		PRESSURE (PSI)		TUBING	CASING
				T	C	TUBING	CASING		
									175sk EA-2 cement w/ # floccle
									5 1/2" x 15.5" casing 11 1/2" ID = 4391'
									Centralizer 1, 2, 3, 4, 75 Bisher 5, 75
									Port collar = 75 1446' total pipe 4393'
									Shoejt 3951'
	1030								on loc TRV 114
	1110								Start 5 1/2" x 15.5" casing in well
	1240								Drop ball - circulate - <del>not done</del>
	1328	3 1/2	12					200	Pump 12 bbl mud flush
		3 1/2	20					200	Pump 20 bbl KEL flush
			7						Plug RH - MH 305k - 205k
	1345	3 1/2	35					200	Mix EA-2 cement 125sk e 153ppg
	1400								Drop latch down plug
									wash out pump line
	1405	6						200	Displace plug
		6	88					600	
		6	98					850	
	1430	6	104					1500	Land plug
									Release pressure to truck - dried up
	1435								wash truck
									Rack up
	1500								job complete
									Thnk
									Blow, flat free



Services, Inc.

CHARGE TO: American Warrior  
 ADDRESS:  
 CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE:

TICKET 28175

PAGE 1 OF 1

SERVICE LOCATIONS: Area City KS WELL/PROJECT NO: 2-1 LEASE: Kathryn COUNTY/PARISH: Neos STATE: KS CITY: Bazine DATE: 17 Feb 15 OWNER:  
 1. Area City KS  
 2. 2-1  
 3. Kathryn  
 4. Neos  
 TICKET TYPE:  SERVICE  SALES CONTRACTOR: Neos RIG NAME/NO.:  
 WELL TYPE: D-1 WELL CATEGORY: #-D JOB PURPOSE: Development Drill permit collar  
 INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: Development  
 DELIVERED TO: Production WELL PERMIT NO.:  
 WELL LOCATION: 1-20-21

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING			DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UM	QTY.	UM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		LOC	ACCT	DF							
575					MILEAGE	85	mi			5.00	425.00
576D					Pump charge	1	ea			1250.00	1250.00
33D					SMB cement	110	sk			1575	1732.50
276					Fluoride	25	lb			2.25	56.25
29D					D-air	2	gal			42.00	84.00
581					Service charge	175	sk			1.50	262.50
582					Drillage (min)	1	ea			250.00	250.00
104					port roller opening tool rental	1	ea			200.00	200.00

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.  
 MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS  
 DATE SIGNED: Scott TIME SIGNED:  A.M.  P.M.  
 REMIT PAYMENT TO:  
 SWIFT SERVICES, INC.  
 P.O. BOX 466  
 NESS CITY, KS 67560  
 785-798-2300  
 SURVEY:  CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND  
 OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?  
 WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?  
 OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?  
 WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?  
 ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  
 TAX: 7.5%  
 TOTAL: 4087.72  
 PAGE TOTAL: 3960.25  
 APPROVAL: [Signature]  
 Thank You!

